Farnell Page 191 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:17
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Terminations 6.35 x 0.8mm/2.8 x 05mm
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+
Double Pole
Non illuminated BZM27/Z0000/57B 561-186● 258.00 216.00 182.00 158.00
Red illuminated BZM27/Z0000/59B. 561-198▲‡ 361.00 302.00 255.00 207.00
Red illuminated BZM27/Z0000/59B 999-7199● 361.00 302.00 255.00 207.00
Green illuminated BZM27/Z0000/63B. 561-216▲‡ 457.00 382.00 323.00 278.00
Green illuminated BZM27/Z0000/63B 999-7210● 457.00 382.00 323.00 262.00
Mftrs. List No: BZ03001 = 151-746 BZ03004 = 150-032
BZ01002 = 148-329 BZ03005 = 151-747
BZ03006 = 148-330 BZV01/Z0000/02 = 999-6915
BZ03014 = 150-030 BZV03/Z0000/06 = 999-6923
BZ01001 = 150-031 BZV03/Z0000/09 = 999-6990
BZ03009 = 150-029
Snap fit
Ì Ultra compact connector module
Ì Protection Class 1, 700C
Ì Snap In - Front Mount